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1 BERTIN Guy 250 k-gp 1 Aprilia RSW 50.049 31.525 28.712 1:50.286 - - 136.6 4

2 LEVIEUX Vincent 250 k-gp 2 Aprilia RSW 50.865 31.395 28.942 1:51.202 0.916 0.916 135.4 7

3 LEVY Jordan 125 k-gp 1 Honda RS 51.585 32.185 28.439 1:52.209 1.923 1.007 134.2 7

4 GUERINET Cyril 250 k-gp 3 Yamaha TZ 51.537 32.648 29.246 1:53.431 3.145 1.222 132.8 6

5 DOGUET Florian 125 k-gp 2 Honda RS 52.303 32.437 29.162 1:53.902 3.616 0.471 132.2 7

6 LEFEVRE Jérome 250 k-gp 4 Yamaha TZ 52.779 32.217 29.277 1:54.273 3.987 0.371 131.8 6

7 LAVOISEY Sébastien 250 k-gp 5 Yamaha TZ 52.448 32.456 30.025 1:54.929 4.643 0.656 131.0 8

8 GAILLARD Paul 250 k-gp 6 Honda RS 52.873 32.745 29.404 1:55.022 4.736 0.093 130.9 7

9 UNISSART Lancelot 125 k-gp 3 Honda RS 53.111 32.882 29.105 1:55.098 4.812 0.076 130.8 5

10 GOYET Antoine 125 k-gp 4 Honda RS 52.794 33.032 29.357 1:55.183 4.897 0.085 130.8 7

11 HECQ Yves 250 k-gp 7 Yamaha TZ 52.520 32.110 30.692 1:55.322 5.036 0.139 130.6 7

12 HARANT Julien 250 k-gp 8 Yamaha TZ 52.678 32.693 29.965 1:55.336 5.050 0.014 130.6 7

13 MARINO Adriano 250 k-gp 9 Honda RS 53.145 32.519 29.782 1:55.446 5.160 0.110 130.5 6

14 ARNAL Philippe 125 k-gp 5 Sherco Honda 53.460 33.272 29.145 1:55.877 5.591 0.431 130.0 9

15 LECOINTE Jean-Paul 250 k-gp 10 Yamaha TZ 53.521 32.578 29.798 1:55.897 5.611 0.020 129.9 7

16 BUFALO Robert 250 k-gp 11 Yamaha TZ 53.085 32.599 30.434 1:56.118 5.832 0.221 129.7 8

17 ORZCO José 250 k-gp 12 Yamaha TZ 53.021 33.100 30.007 1:56.128 5.842 0.010 129.7 9

18 KAUFFMANN Gregory 250 k-gp 13 Honda RS 53.802 33.359 29.118 1:56.279 5.993 0.151 129.5 7

19 GSTADLER Remi 250 k-gp 14 Yamaha TZ 53.465 32.638 30.395 1:56.498 6.212 0.219 129.3 8

20 CLEMENT Jean-Paul 250 k-gp 15 Yamaha TZ 54.053 32.683 29.866 1:56.602 6.316 0.104 129.2 5

21 BOURBON Patrick 250 k-gp 16 Honda RS 52.741 33.192 30.728 1:56.661 6.375 0.059 129.1 7

22 DUSSERT Denis 250 k-gp 17 Yamaha TZ 53.616 32.779 30.351 1:56.746 6.460 0.085 129.0 7

23 SANTILLAN Inaki 250 k-gp 18 Yamaha TZ 54.539 33.018 30.461 1:58.018 7.732 1.272 127.6 7

24 GOYET Jean-Pierre 125 k-gp 6 Honda RS 54.948 33.889 29.587 1:58.424 8.138 0.406 127.2 8

25 BASSEVILLE Pierre-Antoine 125 k-gp 7 AVM Honda RS 55.099 34.267 31.224 2:00.590 10.304 2.166 124.9 7

26 JUBINDO Inigo 250 k-gp 19 Yamaha TZ 55.434 34.083 31.407 2:00.924 10.638 0.334 124.5 9

27 ROGER Sébastien 250 k-gp 20 Yamaha TZ 56.123 - - 2:01.377 11.091 0.453 124.1 6

28 GUYONNET Pierre 125 k-gp 8 Honda RS 55.738 34.656 30.987 2:01.381 11.095 0.004 124.1 9

29 ROCHEFORT Claude 250 k-sp 1 Honda RS 55.746 34.338 31.520 2:01.604 11.318 0.223 123.8 6

30 ZERBINI Fabio 125 k-gp 9 Honda RS 56.148 34.817 30.834 2:01.799 11.513 0.195 123.6 6

31 HUON DE PENANSTER Etienne 125 k-gp 10 Honda RS 56.199 35.123 30.578 2:01.900 11.614 0.101 123.5 6

32 BUTZBACH Thierry 250 k-sp 2 Aprilia RS - - 31.516 2:02.054 11.768 0.154 123.4 8

33 LIEUTAUD Mario 250 k-sp 3 Aprilia RSW 56.594 34.969 31.274 2:02.837 12.551 0.783 122.6 7

34 MARTINES DL Alberto 250 k-gp 21 Yamaha TZ 56.457 34.743 31.793 2:02.993 12.707 0.156 122.4 7

35 PACOU François 125 k-gp 11 Honda RS 57.654 35.003 30.606 2:03.263 12.977 0.270 122.2 8

36 MOISAN Philippe 250 k-sp 4 Aprilia RS 56.775 35.394 31.351 2:03.520 13.234 0.257 121.9 6

37 GSTADLER Bruno 250 k-gp 22 Yamaha TZ 56.454 35.931 32.866 2:05.251 14.965 1.731 120.2 7

38 DUBOIS Alain 125 k-gp 12 Honda RS 58.367 35.563 32.010 2:05.940 15.654 0.689 119.6 7

39 PIQUET William 125 k-gp 13 Honda RS 57.746 36.095 32.153 2:05.994 15.708 0.054 119.5 9

40 NOBLEAUX Jean-Marc 125 k-gp 14 Honda RS 58.485 36.040 31.819 2:06.344 16.058 0.350 119.2 4

41 AUBOIRON Marc 125 k-gp 15 AVM Honda RS 58.833 36.378 32.118 2:07.329 17.043 0.985 118.3 8

42 MOREL Jacques 250 k-sp 5 Aprilia RS 58.464 36.286 33.725 2:08.475 18.189 1.146 117.2 6

43 LAGOUTTE Roland 125 k-gp 16 Honda RS 58.337 37.285 32.911 2:08.533 18.247 0.058 117.2 4

44 COURRAUD Benjamin 125 k-gp 17 Yamaha TZ - - - - - - - 0

Page : 1 / 1


